
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MISSFITS	ROBOTICS	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,600.53
2024-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/26	to	9/1 txn_GkHWVlZ -$3.41 $2,597.12
2024-09-03 Donation	from	Shahzad	Nazar txn_wNHKZ50 $1,000.00 $3,597.12
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Art txn_XGHELOz $5.00 $3,602.12
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Josef	Norgan txn_d7Hvwgw $40.00 $3,642.12
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Maneesh	Bhide txn_8rHBOkA $25.00 $3,667.12
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Joseph	Sadusk txn_K9H706A $10.00 $3,677.12
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Sophia	Far txn_lZHBwvz $50.00 $3,727.12
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Marissa	Filice txn_9KH4ZYB $20.00 $3,747.12
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Hongmin	Li txn_78HBXgd $5.00 $3,752.12
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Kevin	Koch txn_66HZP26 $10.00 $3,762.12
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Jessica	wong txn_QmHZRgl $5.00 $3,767.12
2024-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/2	to	9/8 txn_xQHn7Wg -$81.90 $3,685.22
2024-09-29 SQ	*CAPITALCITYCLASSIC txn_4dH70wp -$350.00 $3,335.22

WITHDRAWN:	$435.31.	DEPOSITED:	$1,170.00. $3,335.22

Missfits	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Missfits	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


